Students feedback on Curricular, Infrastructure, Fee Structure, Teachers Students relation,
Non-teaching/Staff-students relation, Extra-curricular activity and Financial aids, fee freeship
etc. have collected. On curriculum, 32.69 per cent of the total students opined that the present
curriculum is excellent, 38.46 % (very good), 25.00 % (good) and 3.85 % (fair). 21.15 per
cent of the total students said that the institution is excellent in infrastructure, 61.54 per cent
(very good), 15.38 per cent (good) and 1.92 per cent said fair. On fee structure 26.92 % of the
total students opined for excellent, 36.54 % for very good, 30.77 % for good and 5.77 % for
fair. More than half of the total students think teachers students relation is excellent
(55.77%), followed by very good (25.00%) and good (19.23%). 30.77 % of the total students
discuss that on teaching/Staff-students relation in the college is excellent, 34.62 % said very
good and 34.62 % opined good. On extra-curricular activity, 23.08 % opined excellent, 34.62
% very good, 36.54 % good and 5.77 % said fair. On Financial aids, fee freeship 19.23 %
opined the college is excellent, 30.77 % (very good), 44.23% (good) and 5.77% are fair.

Teachers feedback are obtained on 5 five parameters such as Curriculum relevant for
employability, Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking, Syllabus effective in
developing skill oriented human resources, Current syllabus is need based, Effectiveness of
curriculum for development of entrepreneurship. On Curriculum relevant for employability
35.71% of the total teachers strongly agree, 42.86 % agree and 21.43% are neutral. 28.57 %
strongly agree Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking and 71.43% agree. For
Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources, 42.86 % strongly agree,
50.00% agree and 7.14 are neutral. 21.43 % strongly agreed Current syllabus is need based,
57.14 % agree and 21.43 % are neutral. Effectiveness of curriculum for development of
entrepreneurship parameter is strongly agreed by 28.57%, agree by 50.00% and 21.43 % are
neutral.

Parents feedback on Curricular, Infrastructure, Fee Structure, Teachers Students relation,
Non-teaching/Staff-students relation, Extra-curricular activity and Financial aids, fee freeship
etc. are obtained. On curriculum, 31.43% of the total parents opined that the present
curriculum is excellent, 54.29% (very good) and 14.29% (good). 11.43 per cent of the total
parents said that the institution is excellent in infrastructure, 74.29 % (very good) and 14.29%
(good). On fee structure 22.86 % opined for excellent, 42.86 % for very good, 34.29 % for
good. More than half of the total students think teachers students relation is excellent
(57.14%), followed by very good (28.57%) and good (14.29%). 34.29 % think that on
teaching/Staff-students relation in the college is excellent, 48.57 % said very good and 17.14
% opined good. On extra-curricular activity, 25.71 % opined excellent, 31.43 % very good,
42.86 % good. 31.43 % opined financial aids, fee feeship in the collage is excellent, 34.29 %
for very good and 34.29 % opined good.



